Day-Brite / CFI LSW Linear Wall is available in lengths of 2' or 4' and
is suitable for wall or ceiling mounted applications.
Ordering guide Example:  LS4R232UNV-1/2-EB
Family
Nominal
length
Lens type
Lamp quantity/
cross section
Lamp Type Voltage Options
LS R  –
LS LSW Linear
Wall
2 24''
4 48''
R Linear
prismatic
virgin
acrylic
lens
1
2
14 14WT5 (22")
17 17WT8 (24")
28 28WT5 (46")
32 32WT8 (48")
54 54WT5HO (46")
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
277 277V
347 347V
1/1 One 1-lamp ballast
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
EB Electronic ballast, <20% THD
EB10I T8 electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EB10R Electronic ballast, program rapid start, <10% THD
EBHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, std. ballast factor
EBLHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, low ballast factor
EBHHE T8 electronic ballast, high efficiency, high ballast factor
EBSD T8 Electronic ballast, step dimming, std. (.88) ballast factor
EBD Electronic dimming ballast
ESNOLP Electronic ballast for energy savings (25/28/30W) T8 lamps, use when lamps
are not specificed with luminaire
E1 DEB-1 emerg. ballast, T8, 350-450 lumens, 120/277V
E1CAN DEB-1 emerg. ballast, Canada market, T8, 350-450 lumens, 120/347V
E7 DEB-7 emerg. ballast, T8, 600-700 lumens
E5* DEB-5 emerg. ballast, US or Canada market, T8, 1100-1400 lumens, 120/277V
E5CAN* DEB-5 emerg. ballast, Canada market, 1100-1400 lumens, 120/347V
E5ST* DEB-5ST emerg. ballast w/self test, T8, 1100-1400 lumens
E7LP* DEB-7LP emerg. ballast T8/T5/T5HO, 430-700 lumens
E6LP* DEB-6LP emerg. ballast, US or Canada Market, T8/T5/T5HO,
750-1325 lumens, 120/277
GLR# Fusing, fast blow (# = number of ballasts)
RF# RFI-1 RFI (Radio Interference) filter/suppressor(s) (#=number of ballasts).
*4' models only.
LSW Linear Wall
T8, T5, or T5HO, 2' or 4'
Linear